
Training 1 - Ring 2

 (C) Stapel, 

Remington DLDarcy Miller 64.077%166.6OpenTraining Level, Test 1 20198

UnderlightsTaylor Robinson 63.462%165.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019136

Training 1 - Ring 3 AM

 (C) Stapel, 

The Deadliest StormRyleigh Koch 59.808%155.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201950

Training 1 - Ring 3 PM

 (C) Annett, 

Whisteria LaneIsabella Rucki 73.331%190.7JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019146

Due ProcessKatherine Jackson 68.654%178.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019234

Super LouieKate Bariahtaris 68.269%177.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019114

TeddyZoe Loustau 63.654%165.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019264

A Tale As Old As TimeKatherine Berkner 63.077%164.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 201977

7evenCali Griesemer 62.500%162.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019280

Mach TenGrace Smith 60.000%156.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019300

Obie Wan KenobiBridget Steidle 0.000%0.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019401

Kindred RougeAddison Hafler 0.000%0.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2019298

Training Level Test 2 - Ring 1

 (C) Gimbel, 

FionaJamie Leuenberger 75.345%218.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201948

Been There Done ThatJennifer Peters 63.793%185.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201984

Forest GundElla Henry 61.379%178.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019390

Training 2 - Ring 2

 (C) Stapel, 

A Tale As Old As TimeKatherine Berkner 68.621%199.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201977

Wicked PopulahJamie Leuenberger 68.448%198.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201949

Derawnda Wind SunandrainLinda Swank 68.103%197.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019277

RivetingAlexandria Cooper 67.586%196.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201987

Imminent DangerDarcy Miller 65.862%191.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201923

Don MateoHeather Mclean 65.345%189.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019265

Remington DLDarcy Miller 64.310%186.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 20198

ClarkAva Geiser 64.138%186.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019178

Due ProcessKatherine Jackson 63.621%184.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019234

UnderlightsTaylor Robinson 63.276%183.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019136

TeddyZoe Loustau 62.586%181.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019264

Mach TenGrace Smith 62.241%180.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019300

NatashaHannah Demoss 60.345%175.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019246

Brickyard BoundRenee Vaughn 59.828%173.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019170

The Deadliest StormRyleigh Koch 58.103%168.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201950

RoxyMakenna Frankenfield 56.724%164.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019233
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Obie Wan KenobiBridget Steidle 0.000%0.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2019401

Training Level Test 3 - Ring 1

 (C) Gimbel, 

FionaJamie Leuenberger 78.276%227.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201948

Wicked PopulahJamie Leuenberger 71.207%206.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201949

Been There Done ThatJennifer Peters 65.690%190.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201984

Whisteria LaneIsabella Rucki 63.621%184.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019146

Super LouieKate Bariahtaris 61.034%177.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019114

RivetingAlexandria Cooper 60.517%175.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201987

NatashaHannah Demoss 57.241%166.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019246

Disorderly ConductChristine Farrell 0.000%0.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019121

Sugar Badger BlueCaroline Mcconnell 0.000%0.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019177

Training 3 - Ring 2

 (C) Stapel, 

Derawnda Wind SunandrainLinda Swank 68.966%200.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019277

ClarkAva Geiser 65.690%190.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019178

Imminent DangerDarcy Miller 64.483%187.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201923

RoxyMakenna Frankenfield 52.069%151.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019233

Kindred RougeAddison Hafler 0.000%0.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019298

First Level Test 1 - Ring 1

 (C) Gimbel, 

Relentless MeeKari Allen 70.690%205.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 201926

PipsqueakAnna Gunning 59.310%172.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 201968

ConcertoLisa Cope 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019109

Disorderly ConductChristine Farrell 0.000%0.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019121

First 1 - Ring 2 AM

 (C) Annett, 

TryanKathy Keating 67.069%194.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019197

PilotPaulette Gerkovich 63.966%185.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019200

Red RubiconApril Stieh 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019222

First 1 - Ring 2 PM

 (C) Stapel, 

Don MateoHeather Mclean 62.586%181.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019265

NatalieVeronica Himmelberger 56.897%165.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201917

Miggy CabreraMary Hutchins 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201921

First 2 - Ring 1

 (C) Gimbel, 

Twist Of FateSophie Rutherford 74.429%260.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019299

Welcome IvAbbey Schneider 70.857%248.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 201953

FigueroDevon Frinzi 67.000%234.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 201932
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PilotPaulette Gerkovich 62.429%218.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019200

Walk Dee LineEmelia Lewis 61.714%216.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 201956

GillyJosey Gudger 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201924

Lookin AroundJosey Gudger 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201925

First 2 - Ring 2 AM

 (C) Annett, 

TryanKathy Keating 66.429%232.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019197

Red RubiconApril Stieh 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019222

First 2 - Ring 2 PM

 (C) Stapel, 

NatalieVeronica Himmelberger 63.143%221.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201917

Fmf OliviaBethany Oesting 61.714%216.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201938

Disney  KjAdderyn Conway 60.571%212.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019212

Miggy CabreraMary Hutchins 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201921

First Level Test 3 - Ring 1

 (C) Gimbel, 

Twist Of FateSophie Rutherford 76.528%275.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2019299

Welcome IvAbbey Schneider 69.722%251.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 201953

GillyJosey Gudger 68.944%248.2Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201924

Walk Dee LineEmelia Lewis 67.778%244.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 201956

Etano MMolli Sadel 63.611%229.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 20196

Fmf OliviaBethany Oesting 62.361%224.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201938

ConcertoLisa Cope 61.389%221.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019109

Cartier CfSabrina Wetzel 59.306%213.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019402

Terbofens Constantinus Aka Lynn Davis 55.694%200.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2019305

PipsqueakAnna Gunning 52.917%190.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 201968

Lookin AroundJosey Gudger 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201925

FigueroDevon Frinzi 0.000%0.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 201932

Second Level Test of Choice

 (C) Stapel, 

Terbofens Constantinus Aka Lynn Davis 60.541%224.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019305

Third Level Test of Choice

 (C) Gimbel, 

JadoreKimberly Kotch 65.375%261.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019216

Third Part 2

 (C) Gimbel, 

DucatiPaige Zimmerman 66.711%253.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 2 2019143

BrunelloJane Rosenblum 66.500%266.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019327

Legend Of ShamrockMary Belfast 56.757%210.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201929

Em GiadonnaPaula Germinario 55.921%212.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 20195

Wednesday, June 2, 2021 2:51 PM Page 3 of 5www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Allison Black - 



Bo BrownAnita Behrens 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019122

Bo BrownAnita Behrens 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019122

Fourth Level Test Test of Choice

 (C) Gimbel, 

OzonRebecca Lynch 61.389%221.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 3 2019243

Forrest ElfTrisha Hessinger 0.000%0.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019281

Fourth 1

 (C) Gimbel, 

JadoreKimberly Kotch 63.846%249.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019216

Kynynmont DonovanKim Hirschman 57.564%224.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 201912

Fourth 2

 (C) Gimbel, 

Kynynmont DonovanKim Hirschman 62.500%237.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 201912

OzonRebecca Lynch 59.737%227.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 2019243

Whuthering HeightsJennifer Pass 59.474%226.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 2 20193

FEI Test of Choice

 (C) Gimbel, 

Due ProcessDarcy Miller 64.265%218.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2018218

AmazzingWendy Furlong 62.206%211.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2018195

Forrest ElfTrisha Hessinger 0.000%0.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2018281

Western Test of Choice

 (C) Annett, 

Vasari AfRebecca Richard 65.385%170.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 2 Test 1297

Vasari AfRebecca Richard 64.615%168.0Adult AmateurWestern Dressage Level 1 Test 4297

Western Youth

 (C) Annett, 

Vasari AfTaylor Richard 65.000%130.0JR/YRWestern Dressage Basic Test 3262

Other/Second Test of Choice

 (C) Gimbel, 

Cartier CfSabrina Wetzel 69.333%208.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Training Level 2019402

SugarNatalie Levy 0.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder1

SugarNatalie Levy 0.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder1

Prix Caprilli TOC

 (C) Annett, 

RoxyMakenna Frankenfield 0.000%0.0JR/YRPrix Caprilli-First Level233

Apple LucyDebra Ligorano 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurOnline Test Place Holder7

Lucky CharmLillian Gallagher 0.000%0.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder250

The Deadliest StormRyleigh Koch 0.000%0.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder50

Sealed In BlackKeira Wynn 0.000%0.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder180
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Intro A - AM

 (C) Stapel, 

Stay GoldSara Bagala 66.563%106.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019220

Evas BlessingAllie Bauscher 0.000%0.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 201937

Introductory Test B - AM

 (C) Stapel, 

Stay GoldSara Bagala 68.438%109.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019220

Tricky PosseKatie Ochs 63.125%101.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019224

Lady LucyEve Childers 47.500%76.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201911

DutchessStephanie Simoni 0.000%0.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201920

Evas BlessingAllie Bauscher 0.000%0.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201937

Silver's DestinyJosephine Livernois 0.000%0.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 20199

Intro B PM

 (C) Annett, 

Best Kept SecretMadison Peters 64.375%103.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201915

Just Over The RamboMolly Rutherford 64.063%102.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019261

Prince CharmingMckinley Masiko 63.125%101.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019190

Introductory Test C - AM

 (C) Stapel, 

Apple LucyDebra Ligorano 68.500%137.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 20197

Lucky CharmLillian Gallagher 66.500%133.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019250

Sealed In BlackKeira Wynn 58.250%116.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019180

Intro C PM

 (C) Annett, 

FionaMadelyn Carfagno 66.250%132.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019253

Prince CharmingMckinley Masiko 64.750%129.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019190

Just Over The RamboMolly Rutherford 64.000%128.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2019261

Show Em Some SwagIsabella Seda 61.250%122.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 20192

Best Kept SecretMadison Peters 60.750%121.5JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201915

Out of Order 2

 (C) Annett, 

Devon LaneMorgan Collito 0.000%0.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019282
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